
Event #9 

8/19/2006 

Maywood Park, Melrose Park, IL 

By Class 

# CLASS DRIVER CAR PEN TOTAL 
37 A/B Edgar M 91 Miata 0 01:09.769 
94 A/B Jonathan R 90 White 0 01:12.857 

63 A/C1 Rob F '97 Green 0 01:08.178 
65 A/C1 John T 95 Montego 0 01:13.341 
7 A/C1 Randy H 97 Miata 0 01:15.034 

48 A/C1 Bill S 95 White 0 01:36.494 
81 A/C2 Aaron F 06 MX5 0 01:09.312 
133 A/C2 Mike B 05 Miata 0 01:11.222 

62 A/D Phil S 05 MSM 0 01:09.870 
16 A/D Joe S 05 MSM 0 01:10.942 

299 B Jakub J 91 Miata Blue 0 01:07.750 
19 B Matthew S 93 Miata 0 01:08.350 
18 B Harry S '90 White 0 01:10.235 

242 C1 Mark M 95 Miata 0 01:04.113 
12 C1 Pat M 96 Miata 0 01:07.956 

142 C2 John H 01 BRG 0 01:06.749 

2 D Mark W '95 Merlot M 0 01:03.601 

9 E Bill L 93 LE SC 0 01:02.994 

88 P Ralph E 92 Miata 0 01:04.412 
21 P Tim M '95 White SC 0 01:04.896 

908 X1 Adam S 00 Integra 0 01:08.120 
107 X1 Marco C 2000 Integra 0 01:11.805 

51 X2 Drew P 98 M Roadster 0 01:03.076 
147 X2 Jeff K 96 M3 0 01:03.076 
68 X2 Pat R 02 S2000 0 01:03.319 
92 X2 Ricardo G 06 cooper S 0 01:04.624 
55 X2 Mike T 05 STI 0 01:04.814 
168 X2 Arturo R S2000 0 01:05.595 
101 X2 David L '72 MG Midget 0 01:05.894 
96 X2 Ernest O 03 Audi 0 01:06.051 
23 X2 Damian P 02 IS300 0 01:06.579 
53 X2 Kevin N 04 M3 0 01:06.971 
202 X2 Shaun W 04 Mazda 6 0 01:07.389 
77 X2 Kc Y 04 BMW M3 0 01:08.347 



121 X2 Darius S 04 350Z 0 01:09.036 
47 X2 Jack L S2000 0 01:09.689 
152 X2 John K 240 SX 0 01:12.306 
38 X2 Erik L 05 Subie 0 01:14.463 

 

By Time 

# CLASS DRIVER CAR PEN TOTAL 
9 E Bill L 93 LE SC 0 01:02.994 
51 X2 Drew P 98 M Roadster 0 01:03.076 

147 X2 Jeff K 96 M3 0 01:03.076 
68 X2 Pat R 02 S2000 0 01:03.319 
2 D Mark W '95 Merlot M 0 01:03.601 

242 C1 Mark M 95 Miata 0 01:04.113 
88 P Ralph E 92 Miata 0 01:04.412 
92 X2 Ricardo G 06 cooper S 0 01:04.624 
55 X2 Mike T 05 STI 0 01:04.814 
21 P Tim M '95 White SC 0 01:04.896 

168 X2 Arturo R S2000 0 01:05.595 
101 X2 David L '72 MG Midget 0 01:05.894 
96 X2 Ernest O 03 Audi 0 01:06.051 
23 X2 Damian P 02 IS300 0 01:06.579 

142 C2 John H 01 BRG 0 01:06.749 
53 X2 Kevin N 04 M3 0 01:06.971 

202 X2 Shaun W 04 Mazda 6 0 01:07.389 
299 B Jakub J 91 Miata Blue 0 01:07.750 
12 C1 Pat M 96 Miata 0 01:07.956 

908 X1 Adam S 00 Integra 0 01:08.120 
63 A/C1 Rob F '97 Green 0 01:08.178 
77 X2 Kc Y 04 BMW M3 0 01:08.347 
19 B Matthew S 93 Miata 0 01:08.350 

121 X2 Darius S 04 350Z 0 01:09.036 
81 A/C2 Aaron F 06 MX5 0 01:09.312 
47 X2 Jack L S2000 0 01:09.689 
37 A/B Edgar M 91 Miata 0 01:09.769 
62 A/D Phil S 05 MSM 0 01:09.870 
18 B Harry S '90 White 0 01:10.235 
16 A/D Joe S 05 MSM 0 01:10.942 

133 A/C2 Mike B 05 Miata 0 01:11.222 
107 X1 Marco C 2000 Integra 0 01:11.805 
152 X2 John K 240 SX 0 01:12.306 
94 A/B Jonathan R 90 White 0 01:12.857 
65 A/C1 John T 95 Montego 0 01:13.341 
38 X2 Erik L 05 Subie 0 01:14.463 
7 A/C1 Randy H 97 Miata 0 01:15.034 
48 A/C1 Bill S 95 White 0 01:36.494 

 

All Times 

# CLASS DRIVER CAR PEN TOTAL 



2 D Mark W '95 Merlot M 0 01:08.793 
4 01:09.805 
2 01:07.789 
0 01:05.191 
0 01:04.847 
0 01:05.922 
0 01:03.886 
0 01:04.194 
0 01:03.879 
2 01:05.539 
2 01:05.183 
2 01:06.059 
0 01:03.601 

7 A/C1 Randy H 97 Miata 0 01:30.411 
0 01:21.279 DNF 
0 01:20.817 DNF 
0 01:17.824 
0 01:15.034 

9 E Bill L 93 LE SC 0 01:06.343 
0 01:06.098 
0 01:07.303 
0 01:05.983 
0 01:05.415 
0 01:04.532 
0 01:04.000 
0 01:03.677 
0 01:03.196 
0 01:10.322 
0 01:02.994 
0 01:19.332 DNF 
0 01:03.379 

12 C1 Pat M 96 Miata 0 01:13.213 
0 01:10.482 
0 01:09.400 
0 01:08.243 
0 01:09.102 
2 01:10.285 
0 01:07.956 
2 01:10.164 
0 01:08.712 
0 01:09.082 
2 01:09.378 
2 01:10.797 
2 01:09.820 

16 A/D Joe S 05 MSM 0 01:17.112 
0 01:15.153 
0 01:14.014 
0 01:14.129 
0 01:13.417 



0 01:12.976 
0 01:11.453 
0 01:11.967 
0 01:10.942 
0 01:19.563 
0 01:11.427 
0 01:11.661 
0 01:11.137 

18 B Harry S '90 White 0 01:15.095 
2 01:23.732 
0 01:12.580 
0 01:11.606 
0 01:17.373 DNF 
4 01:19.574 
0 01:10.593 
2 01:12.822 
0 01:10.456 
0 01:10.904 
2 01:11.953 
2 01:12.388 
0 01:10.235 

19 B Matthew S 93 Miata 0 01:13.978 
0 01:10.783 
0 01:11.120 
0 01:09.059 
0 01:08.582 
8 01:19.647 
0 01:09.053 
2 01:11.907 
2 01:12.193 
0 01:09.801 
2 01:09.966 
0 01:08.350 
2 01:10.821 

21 P Tim M '95 White SC 0 01:08.921 
0 01:08.762 
0 01:06.524 
2 01:09.783 
4 01:10.110 
0 01:12.359 
0 01:06.627 
0 01:05.293 
0 01:05.253 
0 01:05.577 
4 01:11.206 
2 01:07.306 
0 01:04.896 

23 X2 Damian P 02 IS300 0 01:11.134 
0 01:09.582 



0 01:09.425 
2 01:15.860 
0 01:09.406 
2 01:20.913 
0 01:06.579 
0 01:16.042 
2 01:12.477 DNF 
2 01:09.534 
0 01:07.574 
0 01:06.582 
0 01:07.426 
2 01:08.641 

37 A/B Edgar M 91 Miata 0 01:15.945 
0 01:15.985 DNF 
0 01:13.658 
0 01:12.159 
0 01:11.252 
0 01:11.469 
0 01:12.511 
0 01:11.641 
0 01:10.405 
0 01:10.374 
0 01:09.865 
0 01:09.769 
0 01:10.389 

38 X2 Erik L 05 Subie 0 01:36.971 
0 01:30.006 
0 01:33.869 
0 01:29.532 
2 01:21.159 
0 01:17.300 DNF 
0 01:15.972 
0 01:15.395 
0 01:14.983 
0 01:14.463 
4 01:20.603 
0 01:14.609 
0 01:14.865 

47 X2 Jack L S2000 2 01:22.199 
2 01:18.619 
0 01:14.185 
2 01:16.562 
0 01:12.628 
0 01:13.212 
2 01:13.131 
2 01:12.105 
4 01:14.281 
2 01:12.344 
2 01:12.510 
4 01:14.910 



0 01:09.689 

48 A/C1 Bill S 95 White 0 02:06.807 DNF 
0 01:36.494 
0 01:29.878 DNF 
0 01:24.466 DNF 
0 01:20.977 DNF 

51 X2 Drew P 98 M Roadster 0 01:04.926 
0 01:04.396 
0 01:04.141 
2 01:05.970 
0 01:03.076 
0 01:03.641 
0 01:03.220 
0 01:03.404 
0 01:03.445 
0 01:03.301 
2 01:06.114 
2 01:04.391 

53 X2 Kevin N 04 M3 0 01:12.655 DNF 
2 01:12.371 
0 01:09.962 
2 01:11.636 
0 01:09.330 
0 01:08.110 
2 01:10.961 
2 01:10.310 
0 01:07.555 
0 01:06.971 
0 01:10.098 
0 01:06.976 
0 01:07.101 

55 X2 Mike T 05 STI 0 01:08.695 
0 01:07.364 DNF 
0 01:07.187 
4 01:09.791 
2 01:08.297 
0 01:06.985 
0 01:06.051 
0 01:05.726 
0 01:05.731 
6 01:10.974 
0 01:04.814 
2 01:07.291 
8 01:12.841 

62 A/D Phil S 05 MSM 0 01:16.561 
0 01:14.765 
0 01:13.293 
0 01:15.015 



0 01:13.466 DNF 
0 01:12.030 
0 01:13.566 
0 01:11.405 
0 01:11.602 
0 01:09.876 
0 01:09.870 
2 01:12.238 

63 A/C1 Rob F '97 Green 4 01:34.368 DNF 
2 01:18.763 
2 01:14.846 
0 01:16.722 DNF 
0 01:12.282 
0 01:12.689 
2 01:14.317 
0 01:10.739 
0 01:09.590 
0 01:08.298 
0 01:09.757 
0 01:08.178 
0 01:08.202 

65 A/C1 John T 95 Montego 0 01:34.532 
0 01:30.341 DNF 
0 01:21.755 DNF 
0 01:19.825 
0 01:17.820 DNF 
0 01:16.137 
0 01:15.672 DNF 
0 01:15.937 
0 01:15.307 
0 01:16.831 
0 01:17.213 
0 01:16.400 
0 01:13.341 

68 X2 Pat R 02 S2000 0 01:06.979 
4 01:09.952 
6 01:11.473 
0 01:05.572 
0 01:05.859 
2 01:06.711 
4 01:09.470 
0 01:05.003 
6 01:12.614 
0 01:03.319 
4 01:07.894 
2 01:05.504 
2 01:05.979 
4 01:09.295 

77 X2 Kc Y 04 BMW M3 0 01:13.814 DNF 



0 01:10.207 
0 01:15.431 DNF 
0 01:12.754 
0 01:33.232 DNF 
4 01:20.568 
0 01:10.383 
0 01:10.371 
0 01:08.567 
0 01:08.413 
6 01:18.726 
0 01:08.611 DNF 
0 01:08.347 

81 A/C2 Aaron F 06 MX5 0 01:14.548 
2 01:16.429 
2 01:13.773 
0 01:09.852 
2 01:14.079 
0 01:10.872 
0 01:11.572 
0 01:09.312 
2 01:12.680 
4 01:15.194 
0 01:10.755 
0 01:10.754 
0 01:09.549 

88 P Ralph E 92 Miata 0 01:06.369 
0 01:07.154 
0 01:05.957 
0 01:05.012 
2 01:09.940 
0 01:05.756 
0 01:04.412 
0 01:05.692 
0 01:04.693 
0 01:04.980 
0 01:04.908 
0 01:04.688 

92 X2 Ricardo G 06 cooper S 0 01:14.719 DNF 
2 01:10.363 
2 01:08.925 
0 01:05.533 
0 01:05.775 
2 01:08.761 
0 01:04.801 
0 01:04.624 
2 01:06.699 
2 01:05.487 
0 01:04.995 
2 01:07.358 
0 01:04.806 



94 A/B Jonathan R 90 White 0 01:44.411 
0 01:22.887 
0 01:18.632 DNF 
0 01:17.173 
0 01:15.976 
0 01:18.237 
2 01:18.318 
0 01:15.317 
0 01:13.148 
0 01:13.279 
0 01:14.319 
0 01:15.683 
0 01:12.857 

96 X2 Ernest O 03 Audi 0 01:09.909 
0 01:08.933 
0 00:54.435 DNF 
0 01:08.498 
0 01:08.800 
2 01:09.710 
0 01:06.948 
0 01:06.051 
2 01:09.805 
0 01:07.026 
2 01:08.701 
2 01:08.442 
2 01:08.882 

101 X2 David L '72 MG Midget 0 01:10.750 
0 01:08.573 
0 01:09.316 
0 01:06.968 
0 01:07.350 
2 01:11.855 
2 01:09.196 
0 01:07.808 
0 01:05.894 
2 01:08.634 
0 01:06.283 
2 01:08.718 

107 X1 Marco C 2000 Integra 0 01:21.866 
0 01:26.305 DNF 
0 01:19.702 
2 01:24.230 
2 01:22.664 
0 01:14.924 
2 01:14.184 
2 01:14.944 
0 01:12.366 
2 01:14.269 
0 01:12.290 



0 01:16.363 DNF 
0 01:11.805 

121 X2 Darius S 04 350Z 0 01:14.147 DNF 
0 00:39.935 DNF 
0 01:17.013 
0 01:13.324 
0 01:14.000 
0 01:12.756 
2 01:13.804 
0 01:11.264 
0 01:10.438 
0 01:09.796 
2 01:11.702 
0 01:09.036 

133 A/C2 Mike B 05 Miata 0 01:16.279 DNF 
0 01:21.093 DNF 
0 01:18.412 DNF 
0 01:14.885 
0 01:14.438 
0 01:16.827 
0 01:12.202 DNF 
0 01:12.211 
0 01:11.448 
0 01:12.879 
0 01:11.963 
0 01:11.222 
0 01:11.990 DNF 
0 01:13.228 

142 C2 John H 01 BRG 0 01:12.189 
0 01:10.671 
0 01:08.350 
0 01:08.713 
2 01:10.394 
0 01:07.540 
0 01:06.753 
0 01:07.780 
0 01:07.038 
2 01:09.594 
0 01:07.155 
0 01:07.261 
0 01:06.749 

147 X2 Jeff K 96 M3 2 01:07.726 
4 01:08.384 
2 01:05.932 
0 01:04.443 
4 01:07.697 
6 01:10.240 
0 01:03.835 
0 01:03.944 



0 01:03.340 
0 01:03.465 
0 01:03.986 
0 01:03.076 

152 X2 John K 240 SX 0 01:20.236 
0 01:18.814 
0 01:16.314 
0 01:16.717 
0 01:13.691 
4 01:17.930 
0 01:13.456 
0 01:12.306 
2 01:14.441 
0 01:21.008 
2 01:15.272 
4 01:16.414 
2 01:13.327 

168 X2 Arturo R S2000 0 01:10.705 
2 01:10.172 
0 01:07.292 
0 01:07.145 
0 01:06.456 
0 01:06.792 
0 01:07.089 
0 01:07.339 
0 01:10.384 DNF 
2 01:08.764 
0 01:07.912 DNF 
2 01:10.443 
0 01:06.202 
0 01:05.595 

202 X2 Shaun W 04 Mazda 6 0 01:11.723 
4 01:14.681 
0 01:10.342 
0 01:10.066 
0 01:10.264 
2 01:11.496 
0 01:10.300 
0 01:08.355 
0 01:08.353 
2 01:13.058 
0 01:08.983 
0 01:09.058 
0 01:07.389 

242 C1 Mark M 95 Miata 0 01:08.723 
0 01:08.307 DNF 
2 01:08.971 
0 01:06.268 
0 01:05.902 



0 01:06.820 
0 01:05.453 
4 01:09.167 
2 01:07.739 
0 01:05.689 
2 01:08.185 
0 01:05.218 
0 01:04.113 

299 B Jakub J 91 Miata Blue 0 01:11.601 
0 01:10.992 
0 01:09.319 
0 01:09.336 
0 01:09.235 
2 01:10.107 
0 01:08.634 
0 01:08.118 
0 01:08.042 
0 01:07.932 
2 01:10.317 
0 01:07.750 

908 X1 Adam S 00 Integra 0 01:16.049 
0 01:12.680 
0 01:11.942 
0 01:11.156 
2 01:11.913 
2 01:12.408 
2 01:11.171 
0 01:08.946 
0 01:08.120 
2 01:10.732 
4 01:12.452 
0 01:09.275 
0 01:08.937 

 


